
2017-2018 Staff Listing 

Jackie Hersch Principal jhersch@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Faith Bowyer Secretary fstanley@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Shelia Estep Nurse sestep@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Dani Crouch Social Worker dcrouch@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Rae Ann Zuckett Counselor rzuckett@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Jennifer Bowman Pre School jbowman@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Jessica Martin Pre School jlmartin@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Cristin VanWyck Kindergarten cvanwyck@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Brigitte Evans Kindergarten bevans@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Rachel Clark Kindergarten mailto:reclark@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Lois Macleery Kindergarten lmacleery@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Madonna Hamilton 1st Grade mehamilton@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Sarah Keener 1st Grade skeener@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Patty Hamilton 2nd Grade phamilton@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Janie Davis 2nd Grade jadavis@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Jordan Cantrell 3rd Grade jcantrell@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Beth Lowe 3rd Grade elowe@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Jennifer Starks 4th Grade jmjohnson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Kayla Burdette 4th Grade kburdette@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
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Cheryl Evans 5th Grade cevans@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Kara McNeely 5th Grade kmcneely@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Chelsea Carr Librarian ccarr@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Laura Hudnall Physical Education lhudnall@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Sharon Fuerst Art sfuerst@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Rebecca Hodges Music rhodges@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Mandy Fowler Resource afowler@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Amy Thompson Title I athompson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

John Peal Title I jpeal@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Carrie Hackworth Cook chackworth@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Susan Garrison Cook sagarrison@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Tina Goble Cook tgoble@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Kenneth King Custodian keking@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Roger Stewart Custodian rlstewart@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
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